

Pachet

I.D.: 45121245

Data publicarii 06.03.20 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 2.451,76 RON - 2.451,76 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFI PVC 5/8 CM BUC 20 4.62 92.44 17.56 2 DOSAR PVC BUC 150 0.42 63.03 11.97 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 30 14.29 428.57 81.43 4 EVIDENTIATOR SET 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 5 MARKER SCHNEIDER BUC 7 2.52 17.65 3.35 6 POST IT NEON BUC 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 7 POST IT CUB BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 8 AGRAFE 33 MM CUT 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 9 BINDER CLIPS 32 MM CUT 1 3.03 3.03 0.57 10 BINDER CLIPS 41 MM CUT 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 11 CALCULATOR CANON BUC 3 63.03 189.08 35.92 12 CAPSATOR S170 BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 13 PERFORATOR P840 BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 14 PERFORATOR PERFO 30 BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 15 DECAPSATOR BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 16 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 CUT 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 17 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 17 2.10 35.71 6.79 18 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 CRISTAL SET 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 19 PIX CORECTOR MILAN BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 20 PIX PILOT BUC 10 1.68 16.81 3.19 21 PIX HERLITZ BUC 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 22 CREION MECANIC ROTRING BUC 5 10.08 50.42 9.58 23 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.7 BUC 10 2.94 29.41 5.59 24 CAPSATOR KANGARO BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 25 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 BUC 450 0.38 170.17 32.33 26 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM BUC 30 4.62 138.66 26.34 27 BIBLIORAFI PVC 5 CM BUC 15 4.62 69.33 13.17 28 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 30 MICRONI SET 5 5.88 29.41 5.59 29 CAPSE NOKI 24/6 CUT 20 0.84 16.81 3.19 30 POST IT CUB BUC 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 31 POST IT 3 CULORI BUC 3 1.68 5.04 0.96 32 POST IT FORME BUC 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 33 POST IT INDEX BUC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 34 HYGIENIUM 1 L BUC 10 37.82 378.15 71.85 35 PROSOP ROLA ALIA BUC 6 12.61 75.63 14.37 36 HART